Y. AT / REG. NO.- 2016-2017/207

XTSRRI XD

HgHIRAl fawTT / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT
HrAGIRUYT &) YAl / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

&ld / DATE- 31-07-2023

VIDHADATRI MAA SARASAWTI EDUCATION SOCIETY DIDWANA f37eiT AR Iroiveie |risel SR

P, 1958 ( ISR Yae Fax 28, 1958 ) @ 3ric Uoligpa weerm 2 | 3 e &1 uRafdfa eriaiRof

FEEERGAT & BRI A ORI WEE! IRREIPRT SR, 1958 & aRT— 4 (1) & I IR DI TS
2 R wen & Reté & waiRa fsar o 2|

VIDHADATRI MAA SARASAWTI EDUCATION SOCIETY DIDWANA DISTRICT Nagaur IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION

UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958 ) . THE CHANGED

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN

SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION-4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl.

Photo Name Gender fPost

No.
1 FEMAL |
E
§ Harish Chandra .
4 Tholia ML
3 Harveer Singh Jakhar MALE

~ Jagdish MALE

Manish Choudhary MALE

- member

MEMBER

- DEPARTMENTAL
- REPRESENTATIVE

- member

member

HEAD MASTER
Academic Heights Public School
Didwana -

~

SERE o T mm RPP—

T I ey

Address

DOB

06/04/199
9

31/08/196
2

23/10/197
8

01/01/197
5

¢« 13/01/198
1



SI. No. Photo Name Gender Post Address DOB

Nirmala Devi  FEMALE president - 15/12/1964

6

T Panna Ram » MALE member 01/01/1968
8 ‘ Rajesh -MALE member 01/01/1991
9 Ranjan Godara - MALE member 01/07/1991
10 Renuka Choudhary ;FEMALE member 11/02/1986
11 Sanju Kumari :_ FEMALE member 05/07/1995
12 Sumitra FEMALE member 01/01/1977
13 Sunita Kumari ! FEMALE © member 18/07/1993
14 i Tej Prakash MALE secretary 29/09/1987
15 Tiloka Ram Tholiya ' MALE MEMBER 10/04/1982
16 Vinita Kumari FEMALE tresurer 28/01/1991

Hre— 3@{?ﬁﬂgﬁm?ﬂ?ﬂﬁwa/sovemmesoovaﬁamﬁwwmﬂﬁwm I

Academic Heights Public .
Didwana — 100 4

Digitally signed by
Designation
Date: 2023.
Reason: Appro
Location: Nagaur




