

राजस्थान सरकार

सहकारिता विभाग / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

कार्यकारिणी की सूची / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

पं. संख्या / REG. NO.- 2016-2017/207

दिनांक / DATE- 31-07-2023

VIDHADATRI MAA SARASAWTI EDUCATION SOCIETY DIDWANA जिला नागौर राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 (राजस्थान एक्ट नंबर 28, 1958) के अन्तर्गत पंजीकृत संस्था है। इस संस्था की परिवर्तित कार्यकारिणी अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता के कार्यालय मे राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 की धारा— 4 (1) के अन्तर्गत प्रस्तुत की गई है जिसे संस्था के रिकॉर्ड में संधारित किया जाता है।

VIDHADATRI MAA SARASAWTI EDUCATION SOCIETY DIDWANA DISTRICT Nagaur IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION

UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 (RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958) . THE CHANGED

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN

SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION-4 (1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
1	2	Bindu	FEMAL E	member .		06/04/199 9
2		Harish Chandra Tholia	MALE	MEMBER		31/08/196 2
3	9	Harveer Singh Jakhar	MALE	DEPARTMENTAL REPRESENTATIVE		23/10/197 8
4	9	Jagdish	MALE	member		01/01/197 5
5	B.	Manish Choudhary	MALE	member	- Phul)	13/01/198 1

HEAD MASTER
Academic Heights Public School
Didwana

Validity unknownSignature valid

26:09 IST

Digitally signed by J Designation REG Date: 2023.0

Reason: Appro-Location: Nagaur

SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post		
			Gender	Post	Address	DOB
6		Nirmala Devi	FEMALE	president		15/12/1964
7	3	Panna Ram	MALE	member	*	01/01/1968
8		Rajesh	MALE	member		01/01/1991
9		Ranjan Godara	MALE	member		01/07/1991
10	2	Renuka Choudhary	FEMALE	member		11/02/1986
11		Sanju Kumari	FEMALE	member		05/07/1995
12		Sumitra	FEMALE	member		01/01/1977
13		Sunita Kumari	FEMALE	member		18/07/1993
14		Tej Prakash	MALE	secretary		29/09/1987
15		Tiloka Ram Tholiya	MALE	MEMBER		10/04/1982
16	9	Vinita Kumari	FEMALE	tresurer		28/01/1991

नोट— इसे रजिस्ट्रार द्वारा शासी निकाय / GOVERNING BODY की वैधानिकता का अनुमोदन नहीं माना जावे ।



HEAD MASTER
Academic Heights Public School Didwana

विद्यादात्री मां सरस्वती एजुकेशन सीमात्रनी

Validity unknownSignature valid

Digitally signed by J Designation REG Date: 2023.0 Reason: Approved Location: Nagaur algodara RAR :26:09 IST

